2022 Wednesday League

Round 14 Leaderboard USGA

:

Nassau Net

Gold Tees Flight

Player

Copes Wayne
Healy Mike
Ewen John
Economos Pete
Hnat John
Peterson Ray
Mareino Cliff
Mingle Al
Kimble Bill
Casey John
Engle Bob
Rishell Monty
Stenclik Jerry
Frey Craig
Garverich Dick
Greer Danny
Scott Joe
Stewart Steve
Long John
Sebring Scott
Waltman Bil
Buehler Paul
Letscher Marty

White Tees Flight

Player

Skovira Jacob
Beiler Austin
Hogue Jerry
Hewitt Jyuiji

Van Norman Ron

Hogue Sam

To Par
Net

-2/-3/-5
-3/-1/-4
-5/+3/-2
+2/-3/-1
+2/-2/E
E/+1/+1
+1/E/+1
-3/+45/+2
2/ +4/+2
-1/+43/+2
-2/+5/+3
+1/+2/+3
+1/+2/+3
-2/ 46/ +4
E/+5/45
E/+5/45
E/+5/45
E/+5/+45
+3/+2/+5
-1/+47/+6
+2/+7/+9
+3/+7/+10
+3/+7/+10

Net
-4/-1/-5
-2/-3/-5
2/-2/-4
-5/+2/-3

-6/+4/-2
E/-1/41

Total
Net

34/33/67
33/35/68
31/39/70
38/33/71
38/34/72
36/37/73
37/36/73
33/41/74
34/40/74
35/39/74
34/41/75
37/38/75
37/38/75
34/42/76
36/41/77
36/41/77
36/41/77
36/41/77
39/38/77
35/43/78
38 /43 /81
39/43/82
39/43/82

Total
Net

32/35/67
34 /33 /67
34/34/68
31/38/69
30/40/70
36/35/71



https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8628014383106120253?called_from=&round_index=14
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848486646406011
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848486646406015
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848486612851575
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848486747069324
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848486579297141
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848486646406013
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848486713514889
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848486747069326
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848486579297142
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848486713514890
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848486612851576
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848486646406010
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848486713514891
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848486679960448
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848486747069325
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848486646406012
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848486747069327
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848486646406014
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848486679960451
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848486679960450
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848486579297140
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848486612851577
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848486713514886
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848486747069337
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848486747069339
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848486747069336
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848486679960452
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848486713514885
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848486713514888

USGA.

Gotti Rich

Neff Darren
Simansky John
Bills Adam
Smoker Tim
Yoder Randy
Frey Joel
Beiler Brad
Beiler Rob
Pettus James
Blittensdorf Tyler
Beiler Galen
Beiler Connor

2022 Wednesday League

Round 14 Leaderboard

-3/ +4/+1
-2/ 43/ +1
E/+2/+2
-1/+4/+83
-1/+4/+3
E/+3/+3
-5/+49/+4
+2/+2/+4
-1/+47/+6
E/+7/+7
+4/+6/+10
+5/+5/+10
+5/+8/+13

33/40/73
34/39/73
36/38/74
35/40/75
35/40/75
36/39/75
31/45/76
38/38/76
35/43/78
36/43/79
40/42 /82
41/41/82
41/44 /85


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848486545742707
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848486747069329
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848486512188274
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848486747069330
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848486747069334
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848486747069331
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848486679960449
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848486747069328
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848486747069333
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848486747069335
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848486713514887
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848486747069332
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848486747069338

2022 Wednesday League

Round 14 Leaderboard USGA

E

Nassau Gross

Gold Tees Flight

To Par Total

Copes Wayne +1/-1/E 37/35/72
Peterson Ray +3/+3/+6 39/39/78
Frey Craig +1/+8/+9 37 /44 /81

Economos Pete +7 /42749 43 /38 /81

Scott Joe +3/+8/ +11 39/44 /83
Stenclik Jerry +6/+6/+12 42 /42 /84
Stewart Steve +4/49/+13 40/45/85
Hnat John +9/+4 /413 45/40/85
Healy Mike +7/49/+16 43/45/88
Letscher Marty +7/+10/+17 43/46/89
Greer Danny +7/+11/+18 43 /47 /90
Long John +10/+8/+18 46 /44 /90
Sebring Scott +6/+13/+19 42 /49 /91

Buehler Paul +8/+11/+19 44 /47 | 91

Rishell Monty +10/+10/+20 46 /46 /92
Ewen John +7 1 +14 ] +21 43/50/93
Mingle Al +7 1 +14 7 +21 43/50/983
Kimble Bill +8/+13 / +21 44149 /93
Mareino Cliff +12/+11/+23 48 /47195
Casey John +11/+15/+26 47 /51 /98
Waltman Bill +11/+15/+26 47 /51 /98
Garverich Dick +12/+16 / +28 48 /52 /100
Engle Bob +12/+18/+30 48 /54 /102

White Tees Flight

Beiler Austin +3/+1/+4 39/37/76
Hogue Jerry +4/+3/+7 40/39/79
Simansky John +4 [ +5/+9 40/41 /81
Skovira Jacob +5 /47 /412 41 /43 /84
Hogue Sam +7/+6/+13 43 /42 /85
Beiler Brad +7/+7 1 +14 43/43/86



https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8628015655590844990?called_from=&round_index=14
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848645358869413
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848645358869415
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848645358869418
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848645358869430
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848645358869433
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848645358869429
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848645358869416
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848645358869407
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848645358869417
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848645358869424
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848645358869414
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848645358869421
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848645358869420
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848645358869411
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848645358869412
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848645358869409
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848645358869432
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848645358869408
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848645358869427
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848645358869428
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848645358869406
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848645358869431
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848645358869410
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848645392423877
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848645392423874
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848645325314972
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848645392423875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848645358869426
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848645358869434

USGA.

Hewitt Jyuiji
Smoker Tim
Yoder Randy
Neff Darren
Beiler Connor
Van Norman Ron
Beiler Rob

Gotti Rich

Bills Adam
Blittensdorf Tyler
Beiler Galen
Pettus James
Frey Joel

2022 Wednesday League

Round 14 Leaderboard

+4/+11/+15
+6/+10/+16
+7/+9/+16
+7/+11/+18
+8/+10/+18
+5/+15/+20
+7 /+15/+22
+8/+14 /1 +22
+9/+13/+22
+11 /413 /+24
+12/+12/ +24
+11/+18/+29
+10/+23/+33

40 /47 /87
42 /46 /88
43/45/88
43 /47 /90
44/46/90
41/51/92
43/51/94
44 /50 /94
45749 /94
47 /49 /96
48 /48 /96
47 /54 /101
46 /59 /105


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848645358869422
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848645392423872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848645358869437
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848645358869435
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848645392423876
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848645358869423
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848645392423871
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848645358869405
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848645358869436
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848645358869425
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848645392423870
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848645392423873
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629848645358869419

2022 Wednesday League
USGA Round 14 Leaderboard USGA.

Gross Skin - Gross Skins

Beiler Connor $25.00 Birdie on 1, Birdie on 15
Beiler Austin 1 $12.50 Birdie on 14
Hogue Jerry 1 $12.50 Birdie on 12
Skovira Jacob 1 $12.50 Birdie on 10
Yoder Randy 1 $12.50 Birdie on 8

Total Purse Allocated: $75.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8628017071017450047?called_from=&round_index=14
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629859179839904298
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629859179839904299
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629859179806349864
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629859179839904297
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629859179806349860

2022 Wednesday League
USGA Round 14 Leaderboard USGA.

Net Skins - Net Skins

Hogue Jerry 1 $19.20 Eagle on 12
Kimble Bill 1 $19.20 Eagle on 14
Healy Mike 1 $19.20 Eagle on 2
Frey Craig 1 $19.20 Eagle on 7
Yoder Randy 1 $19.20 Eagle on 8

Total Purse Allocated: $96.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8628018037485754944?called_from=&round_index=14
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629859250002221642
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629859249968667183
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629859249968667190
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629859249968667191
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8629859250002221637

2022 Wednesday League
USGA Round 14 Leaderboard USGA.

Closest to the Pin

I N

1 Stenclik Jerry $7.50 #12 5'4"
2 Hnat John $7.50 #17 511"
3 Long John $7.50 #4 2'3"
4 Yoder Randy $7.50 #8 6'4"
5 Hewitt Jyuiji $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $30.00

Gold Tees Nassau

N

None Economos Pete $15.00 50.00 Gold Tees Back 9 Gross 38
None Hnat John $15.00 50.00 Gold Tees Back 9 Net 34
None Frey Craig $15.00 50.00 Gold Tees Front 9 Gross 37
None Ewen John $15.00 50.00 Gold Tees Front 9 Net 31
None Copes Wayne $15.00 50.00 Gold Tees Overall Gross 72
None Healy Mike $15.00 50.00 Gold Tees Overall Net 68
None Buehler Paul $0.00 5.00

None Casey John $0.00 5.00

None Engle Bob $0.00 5.00

None  Garverich Dick $0.00 5.00

None Greer Danny $0.00 5.00

None Kimble Bill $0.00 5.00

None Letscher Marty $0.00 5.00

None Long John $0.00 5.00

None  Mareino Cliff $0.00 5.00

None Mingle Al $0.00 5.00

None Peterson Ray $0.00 5.00

None Rishell Monty $0.00 5.00

None  Scott Joe $0.00 5.00

None  Sebring Scott $0.00 5.00

None  Stenclik Jerry $0.00 5.00

None  Stewart Steve $0.00 5.00

None  Waltman Bill $0.00 5.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8628018495872850497?called_from=&round_index=14
https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8629895251860937347?called_from=&round_index=14

2022 Wednesday League
USGA Round 14 Leaderboard USGA.

Total Purse Allocated: $90.00

Total Points Allocated: 385.00

White Tees Nassau

D

None Simansky John $15.00 50.00 White Tees Back 9 Gross 41
None Hogue Jerry $15.00 50.00 White Tees Back 9 Net 34
None  Hewitt Jyuji $15.00 50.00 White Tees Front 9 Gross 40
None Van Norman Ron $15.00 50.00 White Tees Front 9 Net 30
None Beiler Austin $15.00 50.00 White Tees Overall Gross 76
None  Skovira Jacob $15.00 50.00 White Tees Overall Net 67
None Beiler Brad $0.00 5.00

None Beiler Connor $0.00 5.00

None Beiler Galen $0.00 5.00

None Beiler Rob $0.00 5.00

None Bills Adam $0.00 5.00

None Blittensdorf Tyler $0.00 5.00

None Frey Joel $0.00 5.00

None Gotti Rich $0.00 5.00

None Hogue Sam $0.00 5.00

None Neff Darren $0.00 5.00

None Pettus James $0.00 5.00

None  Smoker Tim $0.00 5.00

None Yoder Randy $0.00 5.00

Total Purse Allocated: $90.00

Total Points Allocated: 365.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8629976427682355846?called_from=&round_index=14
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